

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

| File #: | ID#1 | 8-5342 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Main PD Chillers |
|----------------|--|-----------|------------|----|---------------|------------------|
| Туре: | Actio | on Item | | | Status: | Passed |
| File created: | 10/30 | 0/2018 | | | In control: | Solid Waste |
| On agenda: | 1/17/ | /2019 | | | Final action: | 1/17/2019 |
| Title: | Award a contract (purchase order) to Tampa Bay Trane, in the amount of \$875,000 to replace both chillers at the Main Police Department, per proposal JY-082818-1 & H5-174809-4, in accordance with Sec. 2.564(1)(d), Code of Ordinances - Other governmental contracts and authorize the appropriate officials to execute same. (consent) | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. City of Clearwater - Police Department - Prop -09-25-18 Rev2, 2. Clearwater PD Proposal- REV2_gw-11-28-18 | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | , | | Acti | on Result |
| 1/17/2019 | 1 | City Cou | ncil | | | |
| 1/14/2019 | 1 | Council | Work Sessi | on | | |